The International School
of Minnesota

Daycare Days Pre-Registration Form 2016-2017

Dear Parents of Preschool through Fifth Grade Students:

The following form is for your use in signing up for Daycare for the entire school year. Please check the
Daycare Days you need and return this form to the Extended Day office as soon as possible. Please copy
this form for your records.

Deadlines for requests for Daycare are also printed in our school calendar. If, after a Daycare deadline has
passed, you decide you need Daycare, and we can accommodate your needs, you will be subject to a
$20.00 surcharge per Daycare Day requested in addition to the Daycare cost.

We would ask that if you do sign up for Daycare Days, and your plans change, that you let us know on or
before the deadline. If that is not done by the deadline, you will be charged for any field trips regardless
of whether the student participates or not. The School orders tickets and buses for field trips in advance
based on the number of students signed up for Daycare.

Please fill out the form below and return it to the Extended Day office as soon as possible.

PLEASE SIGN UP MY STUDENT(S) FOR DAYCARE ON THE FOLLOWING DATES:
(Please check the dates of the Daycare Days you need.)

Conferences:  _____ Wed., Oct. 19 (PM) Spring Break: ~ _____ Mon., March 6
Sign up deadline  _____ Th., Oct. 20 Sign up deadline  _____ Tue., March 7
October 7, 2016 _____ Fri., Oct 21 February 24,2017 _____ Wed., March 8
_____ Th., March 9
_____ Fri., March 10
Last Day of Finals Wed., Nov. 23
Sign up deadline
November 11, 2016
Parent/Teacher ____Wed., March 22 (PM)
Conferences:  _____ Th., March 23
Winter Break:  _____ Mon., Dec. 19 Sign up deadline  _____ Fri., March 24
Sign up deadline  _____ Tues., Dec. 20 March 3, 2017
December 2, 2016 _____ Wed., Dec. 21
_____ Th., Dec. 22
_____ Tues., Dec. 27 Last Day of School: Fri., June 9 (PM)
_____ Wed, Dec. 28 Sign up deadline
_____ Th., Dec. 29 May 26, 2017
Student Name Grade
Student Name Grade
Student Name Grade
Parent/Guardian Signature Date

Parent/Guardian Email

If you have any questions or concerns, please contact Angela Lorenz at 952-918-1828 or alorenz@ism-
sabis.net. Thank Youl!



